UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jun.2025 1 of 14www.umw-ic.com
2.Features
Built in overtemperature shutdown function
Built in overcurrent protection function
Internal integrated efficient power switch
Good linearity and load adjustment capability
ON/OFF pin with hysteresis function

1.750 0.100 1.550 0.510 0.250 5.100 4.000 6.200 BSC 8°1.270
Symbol A A1 A2 b c D E E1 e L θ
10.Ordering Information
yy: Year Code
ww: Week Code
xx: Voltage
LM2675M
xx  yyww
UMW
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW LM2675M-ADJ
UMW LM2675M-5.0
UMW LM2675M-3.3
UMW LM2675M-12
LM2675M-ADJ
LM2675M-5.0
LM2675M-3.3
LM2675M-12